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T L7 Ol

B mE = Pte Lid Company Registration No. 19960T198R

S5 UL AVE §, #02-25 PAYA UBIINDUSTHRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408913 TEL : (065) 62563561 FAX 1 (065) 62564315
Yourref:  TBA Date:  30/05/2019
Our ref: CCICTIO00RITYEK | hal

The Motor Claims Department

M/s CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (S) PTE LTD

Dear SirMadam,

PRELIMINARY ADVICE OF VEHICLE NO. SHC 7022E

We refer to the above malter.

Please be informed that we had conducted the inspection of the above mentioned vehicle on 21/05/2019
at the premises of M/s ComfortDelGro Engineering Pie Ltd (Loyang) and have the following to report:-

Workshop Estimate Amount : S§ 8.861.08

Revised Estimate Amount : S5 4,000.00

"Check” ltems Amount : 5% -

Total (Including Check ltems) : 5§ 4,000.00

Market Value : 58 - (est)
LTA Reimbursement Value 1 5% - (est)
Nett Value 1 58 - {est,)
Description of Damage: i =
The vehicle sustained damages at the

Rear Portion

Comments/Present Status:
Damages Consistent
Estimated normal period for repairs: 3 days

Yours faithfully,

KALVIN ANG
Licensed Appraiser



CITY CABPTE LTD

REPAIR ESTIMATE® r v
VEHICLE N0 2 SHOC TD22E DATE 2152119 14:15
TMODEL : HYUNDAL 40
iy Parts Description: Labour Type J L'nit Price Amount
Boot Lid  ~ fed $ 2174907
Boot Lid Lock Upper 3 »= 5 102.60
Boot Lid Lock Lower X 5 31.70
Boot Lid 'H' Emblem < *~ §  28.70¢
Boot Lid CRDI Plate =~ = S 27.907
Boot Lid Lamp (LH/RH) ﬁ*f“""‘ S 5656048 1,131.20
Licence Lamp (LH/RH) » & 5 1395 |8 67.90
Boot Lid Tnmboard  » & s 116.40
Boot Lid Trimboard Clips (10pes) ¥ 4 S 1100
Bootlid Moulding  k A* $ 85.00
Bootlid i40 Emblem =~ *7 $ 27901
Bootlid Lower Gamish & 7¥7"" §  227.90
Rear Bumper »~— @' ’f'/ $ 55300
Rear Bumper Clip 10 pes — =*€ % 22.00
Rear Bumper Bracket X 4™ $ 3560 |8 71.20
Rear Bumper Under Cover »— ""“ § 228000
Rear Panel -~ 5 526.70¢
Rear Panel Gamish -~ = L 5 57.70¢
Rear Panel Lower Panel M 5 89.401
Rear Fender (LH) < /re™ S 217140
Rear Fender Inner Lining (LH) 3 5 169.30
Rear Windscreen Moulding > ™ $ 28.30
fer F"‘r(”} X ’?JL //\
SUB TOTAL 3 1S 7.950.10
LESS 20% s 159002
DISCD[WTE._I},TBTAL ahs 6, 360,08
Boot Lid Comfort Logo & Tel No. Sticker, .~ 3 30.00 |Nett~
Rear No.Plate e e $ !.'. 25.00 |Nett
Rear Bumper Rubber Mat  — == $ | 5000 |Nett
Rear Bumper Advertisement Logo ~ * | ; $ ' 50,00 |Net-
Rear Windscreen Sealant  3e A, = s 46.00 [Nett
-
— § 20100
Labour Charge I A i
Panel Beating C" . S s;i%
Spray Painting Charge / 2 ‘/,-A /5or Z § 1,008 | fen
Wiring Charge 5 306 | 2o
Tuff Kote ‘? 0 ] S| 20
Remove/Refix Cushion & Upholstery Rear / S 150403
Remove/Refix Rear Windscreen Glass 5 120077 > 2=
Remove/Refix Reverse Sensor M‘ é a 5 gptr 7=
v
TOTAL LABOUR 5  2300.00
ESTIMATE TOTAL 5 BK.B61.08

This is an mitial estimate based on a visual inspection of the above vehicle. The final repair quantum will
be prepared afier the vehicle 1s surveyed by a motor Surveyor appomted by the imsurance company
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CITY CABPTELTD
HEPAIR ESTIMATE*

' VEHICLE 8O : SHC T022E

" MODEL : HYUNDALI i40

DATE 2Z1/5/2019 14:15

| i :gh’ | Parts l]l"ll:l'ig"tl-n." Labour

Boot Lid -~

Boot Lid 'H' Emblem

Boot Lid CRDI Plate

Boot Lid Trimboard

Bootlid Moulding
Bootlid i40 Emhlem

Rear Bumper  »—
Rear Bumper Clip 10
Rear Bumper Bracket

Rear Panel -~
Rear Panel Garmish

Rear Fender (LH)

Rear No.Plate
Rear Bumper Rubber

Labour Charge
Pancl Beating

Wiring Charge
Tuff Kote

Boot Lid Lamp (LIVRH) ¢ 7
Licence Lamp (LH/RH)

Boothid Lower Garnish

Rear Bumper Advertisement Logo
Rear Windscreen Sealant

Spray Painting Charge

| Type | UnitPrice | Amount |

Boot Lid Lock Upper X
Boot Lid Lock Lower X

-

-

i ~
»
P

Boot Lid Trimboard Clips (10pes)

~
-

L

pes —
s

Rear Bumper Under Cover #

-~

Rear Panel Lower Panel =

3 ry=™

Rear Fender Inner Lining (LH) 2
Rear Windscreen Moulding 2

for Pl i) syt

SUB TOTAL

LESS 20%

DISCOUNTED TOTAL

Mat .~

_—

X

Boot Lid Comfort Logo & Tel No. Sticker -~

e Lk ot

Remove/Refix Cushion & Upholstery Rear
Remove Reflix Rear Windscreen Glass
Remove Refix Reverse Sensor

3
2z

At

TOTAL LABOUR

ESTIMATE TOTAL

/ 2/ b7 5er

-

]

P44

565.60
33.95

5 2,174.90
102.60
31.70
28,70
27.90

1,131.20
67.90
11640
11.00
8§5.00
27.90
227.90
553.00
22.00
71.20
228.00
526.70
57.70
59.40

2.171.40
169.30

$
5
5
$
5
5
$
5
S
$
S
S
$
5
S
§
5
S
S
5
$ 28.30

wn

7,950.10
1,590,02

L7

6,360.08

30.00
25.00
50,00
50.00
46.00

Vv on W R N

Neft
Nent
Nett
Nett
Nent

20100

1, (oerTi0
Si) e
S()077
| ST

& A U T A N B

8o

sj?i.fﬁ‘ﬁ"'

1200

foo
1e
p
s
e

s

§  2.300.00

§ 886108

2
This is an initin] estimate based on a visual inspection of the above vehicle. The final repair quantum will

be prepared after the velicle is surveved by n motor Surveyor appointed by the insurince company.




Our Job Rsl No . 305296945
Date : 2410519
FINALIZATION FORM

To : LKK
Attn KALVIN
Vehicls Reg No SHCT022E

COMFORIDELGRO
ENGINEERING

ComfortDeilen Enginesring P Lid
59 Loyang Drive  Singapone 804865
Far 6345 8158

Fax :

21/05/2018

The survay and estimatas of the repaiss of the ebove-mentioned vehicle are as follows:-

F4 The repalr job shall bill o:

A The finalzed amount shall be

{a) Spare Parns aftar List discount

{b) Labour Chargas

Total for Part-By-Port Ropair Cost

{c) Lumpaum Repair (i applicable)
Total for Lumpsum repair cost afier Less:
Final Lumpsum Repair cost

3 Estimated normal pencd for repairs:

CHINA

PAB2008

3

54,000.00

warking anys.

4 We shall trest the shove amount as Correct and Confirmad if thore |s no reply from you within 7

working days

5 Thank you for your

We confirm the estmsies snd
finalized amounl

Signatura ! Signature : %
3
Kome CHIANG Name p“"“
Tel 62148314 Date 19/s)i1
Fax 654681586
For Official Uss Only
Documeant
i Amount Attschen ::;ﬂb;::::.rau!; Ramarks
fe&s or No
1. Rental Rate P/Day YES
2 Loss of Income Paid N
3. Survey Fees
i |LTA Search Fes 7.49
5. Medicil Fees {on behail
of driver, if spplicable)
6 Overrun

Remarks:




Vil

COMFORIDELCGRO
ENGINEERING
QurRef : CC19050514/ SHCT022E WT(st)
Your Ref : EamiortBalGra Engiteering Pie Lid
Date 03-Jun-19 CDGE Tax Claims Dept [y Birach i S Ll
50 Loyang Drive 4th Fir

CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE CO LTD Singapore 508069
3 ANSON ROAD
#16-00 SPRINGLEAF TOWER e
SINGAPORE 079909 S
Attn : Motor Claims Department WITHOUT PREJUDICE 1R
Dear Sir (STt
ACCIDENT INVOLVING OUR TAXI SHC7022E YOUR INSURED PA 82005
AND OTHER ON 21.05.19

We are the autharised repair workshop for Citycab Pte Ltd, the owner of mator Vehicle No :
SHC7022E which was involved In the captioned accident with your insured vehicle

The vehicle owner and the taxi driver concerned have requested and authorzed us to assist

them In presenting their claims against the party respansible for all applicable matters arising

from the damage to the vehicle.

As the accident was caused by the negligent act of your insured driving PA 8200S
we are submitting these claims for your consideration on behalf of the claimants.

TAXI OWNER'S CLAIM

1 Cost of Repair $ 428000

2 3 daysLossofRental @ _§ 11267 perday § 338.01

3  Survey Report Fees (Surveyed by M/s LKK) S -

4 LTA Search Fees 7.48

5§ GIA/Police Report Fees S -

& Towing / Medical / Transporation Fees 5 -
Sub Total: § 4,625.50

HIRER'S CLAIM

T 3 days Loss of Income @ $§ B80.00 perdays $ 24000

Total Claims : § 486550
We enclose herewith the following documents to support the claims: -

a) Original repair bill and photocopies of photographs 5 pcs.

b) LTA search slip/s of PA 82005
¢) GIA/ Police report/s of : SHCT022E
d) Letter of authority from owner / hirer / operator
{ % ) Photocoples of Accident Scene Pholos { ) Cerificate of Insurance
{ JPIR { x } DowntimeMileage record { x ) Rental Rate letier

Kindly look into the matter and let us hear from you on the settlement of the said claims as
soon as possible.

Please note that it is a condition of any settiement reached that it shall be without prejudice
to any personal injury claim (if any) of the taxi drver.

Yours faithfully

WAlliam Tan

CDGE Claims Department

Tel: 6214 8737 Fax: 6214 1843 Email : williamtan@cdge.com.sg

This is a computer generated letter. No signature is required.

& rmmipar of 0
COMFORIDELGRO = ke

Sungol Hadit



Fram: Asher Sng (LKKAuto)

Sent: Monday, 24 June 2019 12:53 PM

To: MSMTS@SINGNET.COM.SG

Subject: ACCIDENT INVOLVING PA 82005 AND SHC 7022E ON 21/05/2019

Our Rel; CCI/CTI19008979/K1ead

24 JUNE 2019

MSM LOGISTICS PTE LTD

Diear SirfMadam,
ACCIDENT INVOLVING PA 8200S AND SHC 7022E ON 21/05/2019

We refer to the above accident where we are acting for China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte Ltd to resolve
the claim against you and/or your authorized driver under the Auto Insurance policy taken up with them.

Based on the accident report and accident scenario, liability is down against us. We will therefore proceed to
negotiate for an amicable settlement with the Third Party.

Should you however wish to further discuss on the matter prior to our negotiations and settlement, please contact
us within 10 days from the date of this letter.

Please call us if you have further queries.

Yours faithfully,

Asher

Case Handler
DID: 6841 6051
FAX: 6741 4108

Email: ashersng @lkksuto com

C.C. China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte Ltd
{Maotar Claims Dept)



CDG.VARS.V LettotAuthornsation Lage 4 us s

LETTER OF AUTHORISATION

(NAF / PAF)
ACCIDENT INVOLVING i 40 SHC7022E , PAB200DS ON 21-May-19 05:05
ALONG ALONG BUKIT BATOK EAST AVE 3 BEFORE X-JUNCTION OF BUKIT BATOK S...
1/ We LEE MENG KWONG {Hirer) MRIC Na, 511036878
and/or {Relief) NRIC No.:

Taxl Number SHC7022E
hereby authorisa ComfartDelGro Enginesring Pte LEd(CDGE):

1. To submit myfour daims for damages, costs and expense, including loss of Income, loss of rental,
medical fee and legal costs.

2. To have absolute discretion to agree to any settlement ar compensation amount in respact af myfour claim
pganst third party (except personal Infuries and medical claims)

3, To sign Discharge Voucher an my/aur bihalf.
4. To accept any payment (claim pracesads) in respect of the claim against third party and payment by cheque

shall bie forward directly to CDGE in accordance with CDGE's instruction and made in favour of
"ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd".

Date 21-May-2019
Name of Hirer LEE MENG KWONG
Hirer NRIC 511036878 Signature :
—%
Addross 324 BUKIT BATOK STREET 33 #11-31
650324
Contact No, 90430641

http://edgek2srv:82/Runtime/Runtime/Runtime/Runtime/View/CDG.VARS.V Lettof...  21/05/2019



policy Mo : DMB1SN3D76561800 claim Mo : SHM19D202284C02/0
claimant : CITYCAB PTE LID
Amount t 554,775.50
DOLLARS FOUR THOUSAND SEVEN HUNDRED SEVENTY FIVE AND CENTS
FIFTY ONLY
[/We agree to accept the above mentioned amount to ba pald to me/us in full &

final settlisment of all clalms, costs & disbursements for injuries / damages
sustained by me/us through an accident involving

Claimant Vehicle No. i SHC TO2ZE
Insured Yehicle No. : PA 82005
Date of LoOSE 21/05/201%

Place of Accldentc : BUKIT BATOX EAST AVE 3

IN CONSIDERATION of the payment made to mefus of the aforement ioned sum by
CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE. LID., [/We agree abgolutely te
discharge CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE. LTO. and/er

MSM LOGISTICS PTE LTD
CHAM HOW KOH

Insured Name
ODriver Hame

s mp

from all elaims, present or future in Tespect of all loas, 4injury or damage
sustained by me/us arising out of the said accldent,

1 acknowledge that this payment £a made without admission of liability on the
part of CHIMA TAIPING INSURANCE (SINGAFORE) PTE. LTD.

{1} General Damages 55
{2} cost of Repair/Bscess 55 4,280.00
{3) Loss of Wee/Rantal/Earning 55 488.01
{4) GIA/Police Reports/
Investigation Results/Search Feas 55 7.43
(5} Medical Reports/Expenses g5
(&) Survey Feea/P.T. Fees 85
(7} Cost including Disburssment 55
TOTAL = @ @ 4 % G et e o ow w v ow 55 4,775.50
Claimant Hame : CITYCAB FTE LTD HRIC No :
_—
Signacure H _l : &’) Date i “‘ \r lf]
..f’.-r :‘T'.-.'u,---r
COMFORITRL 30 2 LTl
S8 1 0k i
a; W | v Mems forwiad 56 i i _r'ﬂ.'n'l-ml mn

reomits BTE |

pshe v
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Our Ref: CC19050514
; }'- GityCab

Date: 28 May 2019

TO WHOM IT MAY CONCERN

Dear SirfMadam

ACCIDENT ON 21/05/2019 @ 05:05hrs

ALONG ALONG BUKIT BATOK EAST AVE 3 BEFORE X-
JUNCTION OF BUKIT BATOK ST 21

INVOLVING PAB200S

We refer to the above-mentioned accident and wish to inform that CityCab Pte Ltd is
the registered owner of the taxi bearing vehicle registration number SHC7022E (the
"Taxi"), The Taxi was hired to LEE MENG KWONG IC NO S1103687B a registered
hirer-operator of CityCab Pte Ltd at the time of occurrence of the aforementioned
accident at a rental rate $112.67 per day (inclusive of GST).

Please be advised that the Taxi was insured with MS First Capital Insurance Ltd on
a third party basis at the material time of the accident.

We wish to confirm that the aforesaid hirer-operator had oblained our permission to
undertake repairs for damage on the Taxli arising from the said accident with a motor
workshop of his choice.

Please liaise with the said hirer-operator or his authorized workshop directly for

settlement of claims with third party's insurance company in respect of the said
accident.

Yours faithfully

Chnistine Tay
Assistant Manager, Fleet Safety

This is a computer generated letter. No signature is required.

383 Sin Ming Drive Singapore 575717 Mainline +65 6555 1188 Facsimile +85 6453 3163
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Asher Snﬂ I{LK!{Autu!

From: Claims Dept of CTl <claimsdept@sg.cntaiping.com>

Sent: Tuesday, 2 July 2019 12:57 PM

To: Asher Sng (LKKAuto); Admin A

Cc Tan Kah Leong; Alfred Toh; Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto); Jess Kong; Janice Yeoh

Subject: [MANDATE REQUEST] RE: Direct Settlement - Accident Involving PAB200S (OF
SNM19D202284C02/0/TKL) and SHCT022E (TP < LKK REF - CC3/CTI19008979/K1ha3) on
21/05/2019

Attachments: TP LOD.pdf; LETTER TO Ol.pdf

Follow Up Flag: Follow up

Flag Status: Completed

LKK REF - Eﬂfmlm&?ﬁfﬂlhai
CTl REF —SNM19D202284C02/0 (TKL)
Section |l Excess: $1,000.00

Dear Asher
We refer to your email pertaining to the above matter.
Please proceed to resolve the property damage claim at 54,775.50.

Aside to Kah Leong, please assist to follow up on the Section Il Excess recovery.

Best Regards

Alfred Toh

Senior Executive

Claims Department

China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd.

3 Anson Road #XX-00 Springleaf Tower Singapore 079908
DID : (65) 6389 6183

FAX: (65) 6224 7478

W: www.sg.cntalping.com | FB: www.facebook.com/chinataipingsa/ | WeChat: AF§§ii Taiping SG

Disclaimer: This e-mail and any files transmitted with it Is Intended only for the named recipients and may contain confidential information.
Any unauthorized disclosure, use or dissemination of this message, either in whole or partial, is prohibited. If you are not the infended reciplent,
please notify the sender Immediately. Please delete the e-mail and any coples of it thereafter.

From: Asher Sng (LKKAuto) [mallto:AsherSng@Ikkauto.com]

Sent: Tuesday, 2 July, 2019 12:07 PM

To: Claims Dept of CTl <claimsdept@sg.cntaiping.com>

Ce: Ong Chin Kiat <chinkiat.ong@sg.cntaiping.com>; Alfred Toh <alfred.toh@sg.cntaiping.com>

Subject: [MANDATE REQUEST] RE: Direct Settlement - Accident Involving PAB200S (Ol SNM19D202284C02/0/TKL) and
SHC7022E (TP : LKK REF - CC3/CT119008979/K1ha3) on 21/05/2019

Your ref : TBA
Our ref : CC3/CT119008979/K1ealdq2

Dear Sirs,



We refer to the above matter,

The accident occurred when our insured rear ended third party vehicle. We are of the opinion that BOLA scenario 27 is
applicable for this matter. Liabllity Is not in our insured’s favour.

We did clarify with Insured the nature of the accident and he's aware that NCD (if any) would be affected,

We seek your approval to offer repairer * COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD" at $4,775.50 {all-in).

The summary Is as follows: -

Amount Claimed Amount Revised

1. Cost of Repairs (with GST) $6,089.69 $4,280.00
2. Loss of Rental (3days x 5112.67) $ 338.01 S 338.01 (3days x $5112.67)
3. Loss of Income (3days x $80) 5 240,00 S 150.00
A. LTA Search Fee s 748 S 7.49
Total $6,476.89 $4,775.50

Enclosed here with all the relevant documents for your perusal.

For your approval please,

Thank You.

Besl Regonds
Asher Sng | Cose Handler
LEK Auto Consullants Ple Lid

phone: 6841-6051 | emal; gshensng@ikkgulo.com | fox: 6741-2108
ik 51. Paya Ubl Indusirial Park, Ubl Avenus 1, #02-25 | S{408%33)

From: Mei Kwan (LKKAuto)
Sent: Thursday, 30 May 2019 2:28 PM

To: claimsdep;@:g,:ntaigmg.:gm
Cc: Ong Chin Kiat <chinkiat.ong@sg cntaiping.com>; CS A Team <cs-a@lkkauto.com>; Vic (LKKAuto)
<y Ikkauto.com>; Admin A <admin-a@Ikkauto.com>

Subject: Direct Settlement - Accident Involving PAB200S (01 : CTI - TBA) and SHC7022€ (TP : LKK REF -
CC3/CTM19008979/K1ha3) on 21/05/2019
SAVEASTO COSTS
Dear Sir / Madam,
We refer to the above matter,

We have inspected TP vehicle SHC 7022E at M /s ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd (Loyang) on a WP basis and
TP repairer proposed for a direct settlement.

Enclosed for your perusal is:



= TP GIA report
» TP estimated cost of repair
e Preliminary advice

Meanwhile, kindly let us have a copy of your insured’s GIA report for our necessary action.

Kindly take note that the case handler in-charge Vic and he can be contacted at DID: 6841 2096.

To check availability of the case handler , you may contact the undersigned.

Thank you.

Best Regards,

Mei Kwan | Admin

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6366 oos5 | email: MelKwan@kkauto.com | fax: 67414108
Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | 5{408933)

This email has been scanned by the Symantec Email Security.cloud service.
For more information please visit hitp://www.symanteccloud.com




LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

61 Ubi Ave 1 801-25 Paya Uibi Industnal Park, Singapore 408933

TEL 6256 3581 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 188607198R G5T Reg No. 18-8607188-R

Affillated to Federation Internationale Des Experts En Aulomoblle

CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (S) PTE LTD

3 ANSON ROAD #16-00

Ref : CC3/CTI18008978/K1ea3q2

SPRINGLEAF TOWERSINGAPORE 078909 Pate: 1zomz0e ”M“”""W“N“
Code: CTI
9 Policy Particulars :- THIRD PARTY CLAIM
Insured Veh. PA B200S Veh. Inspected SHC 7022E
Policy No. DMB1SN30TE561800 Coverage ($) 0.00
Claim No, SNM19D202284C02/0 Excess ($) 0.00
Assign From Assign Date 21/05/2019
2. Vehicle Particulars & Condition
Make & Model HYUNDAI 140 c.c 1685
Engine No. HIDDEN Year of Reg. 2016
Chassis No. KMHLE41UMGUOB3385 Colour YELLOW
Odometer E00141 Steering IN ORDER
Brakes IN ORDER Modification STANDARD ALLOY RIM
General FAIR
3. Conditions of Tyres
Size Make Balance
R/H Front Tyre |205/60R16 WEST LAKE 7 mm
L/H Front Tyre |205/60 R16 WEST LAKE 7 mm
R/H Rear Tyre |[205/80 R16 WEST LAKE 7 mm
L/H Rear Tyre |205/80 R16 WEST LAKE 7 mm
4. Description of Damages
THE VEHICLE SUSTAINED DAMAGES AT THE REAR PORTION
DAMAGES SEE DETAILS
5. | General Information
Accident Date 21/0572019 Inspection Date 21/05/2019
Survey held at COMFORTDELGROC ENGINEERING PTE LTD
59 LOYANG DRIVE
SINGAPORE 508969
Sa. Remarks
AJTHE INSPECTION WAS CONDUCTED ON A"WITHOUT PREJUDICE™ BASIS.
BjIN ACCORDANCE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS, WE HAVE NOT AUTHORISED REPAIRS.
5b. Estimate Days of Repair

ESTIMATED NORMAL PERIOD FOR REPAIR:

3 Working Days
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LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubl Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapors 408833

-"'—-__-_ TEL: 62568 3561 FAX: 6256 4315
Reg. No 199607188R GST Reg No 18-8607198-R Page No 1 of 2
ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO., SHC T022E
- sCh Estimate By | Our Adjusted
Qty Description of Parts Condition Workshop ($)) ()
REPLACEMENT OF PARTS
1|BOOT LID BENT 2,174.90 2,174.90
1|BOOT LID LOCK, UPPER SERVICEABLE 102 60
1|BOOT LID LOCK LOWER SERVICEABLE 31.70
1|BOOT LID 'H EMBLEM NECESSARY 28.70 28.70
1|BOOT LID CRDI PLATE NECESSARY 27.90 27.00
2|BOOT LID LAMP (LH/RH) @3585.60 N/S SERVICEABLE / 1,131.20 565,60
O/S CRACKED
2|LICENCE LAMP (LH/RH) @$33.95 SERVICEABLE 67.90
1{BOOT LID TRIMBOARD SERVICEABLE 116,40
10{BOOT LID TRIMBOARD CLIPS NOT NECESSARY 11.00
1{BOOTLID MOULDING TO REPAIR SEE 85,00
LABOUR
1|BOOTLID 140 EMBLEM NECESSARY 27.90 27.90
1|BOOTLID LOWER GARNISH TO REPAIR SEE 227.90
LABOUR
1|REAR BUMPER DEFORMED §53.00 553.00
10|REAR BUMPER CLIP NECESSARY 22,00 22.00
2|REAR BUMPER BRACKET @$35 60 SERVICEABLE 7120
1|REAR BUMPER UNDER COVER cuT 228.00 228.00
1|REAR PANEL BUCKLED 526.70 526.70
1|REAR PANEL GARNISH CRACKED §7.70 57.70
1|REAR PANEL LOWER PANEL BUCKLED 89.40 89.40
1|REAR FENDER {LH) TO REPAIR SEE 2,171.40 :
LABOUR
1|REAR FENDER INNER LINING (LH) SERVICEABLE 169.30 -
1|REAR WINDSCREEN MOULDING NOT NECESSARY 28.30 -
1|REAR FENDER (RH) (NPA) TO REPAIR SEE -
LABOUR
LESS 20% DISCOUNT -1,580.02 -860.36
,360.08 3,441 44
SPECIAL NETT ITEMS
1|BOOT LID COMFORT LOGO & TEL NO.STICKER (SN) NECESSARY 30,00 30.00

Report Ref No. CC3/CTI19008879/K1ea3q2




LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
51 Ubi Ave 1 201-25 Paya Ubl Industrial Park. Singapore 408533
TEL: B256 3561 FAX. 5256 4315

Reg Mo 199607108R GST Reg Mo 19-5507198-R Page No. 2 of 2
' ' . Estimate By | Our Adjusted
aty Description of Parts Condition [ =*imate BY "‘{f]
1|REAR NO.PLATE (SN) SERVICEABLE 25.00 -
1|REAR BUMPER RUBBER MAT (SN) NECESSARY 50.00 50.00
1|REAR BUMPER ADVERTISEMENT LOGO (SN} NECESSARY 50.00 50.00
1|REAR WINDSCREEN SEALANT (SN) NOT NECESSARY 46.00
201.00 130.00
LABOUR
PANEL BEATING.INCLUSIVE OF THE REPAIR OF 850.00 700,00
BOOTLID MOULDING,BOOTLID LOWER GARNISH.REAR
FENDER (LH) AND REAR FENDER (RH}
1|SPRAY PAINTING CHARGE. 1,000.00 B0O0.0O
WIRING CHARGE. 50.00 20.00
TUFF KOTE 50.00 20.00
REMOVE/REFIX CUSHION & UPHOLSTERY REAR . 150.00 50.00
REMOVE /REFIX REAR WINDSCREEN GLASS NOT NECESSARY 120,00
REMOVE/REFIX REVERSE SENSOR 80.00 30.00
2.300.00 1.620.00
GRAND TOTAL B,861.08 5191.44
RECOMMENDED COST OF LUMP SUM REPAIRS 4,000.00
(TO ITS PRE-ACCIDENT CONDITION)
Report Ref No. CC3/CTI19008879/K12a3g2
e
KALVIN ANG WEI KUN HO LEONG CHUAN
Automotive Assessor | Investigator Automotive Assessor

DISCLAMER OF LIABILITY TD THIRD PARTIES - This Rapornt i made sately for the ues and benefit of the Client named on the froenl page af Mis Repon




